VODKA

Smirnoff Vodka
Ketel One

Belvedere

GIN

Gordon’s Gin
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Tanqueray Gin

The Botanist Gin
Tanqueray No. 10 Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla

RUM

Dead Man’s Fingers
Captain Morgan Dark
Bacardi

WHISKEY

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Jack Daniel’s

Bulleit Bourbon
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenfiddich 15yr
Oban

Talisker

Jameson Irish Whiskey

BRANDY

Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin VSOP

TEQUILA

Olmeca Silver
Altos Reposado

DRINKS PACKAGE 1 £70

12 x Mixed Beers: Budweiser (4) Coors Light (4)
Corona (4)

DRINKS PACKAGE 2 £86

Bottle of Canyon Road Merlot (1) Bottle of Canyon
Road Pinot Grigio (1) Bottle of Canyon Road White
Zinfandel Rosé (1)

DRINKS PACKAGE 3 £115

Bottle of Prosecco (1) Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc
(1) Los Gansos Pinot Noir (1)

DRINKS PACKAGE 4 £160

Bottles of la Cours dames Sauvignon Blanc (3)
Bottles of 7 Fires Malbec (2)

DRINKS PACKAGE 5 £195

12 x Bottles of Mixed Beers, Bottle of Prosecco (1)
Bottle of Canyon Road Merlot (1) Bottle of Canyon
Road Pinot Grigio (1) Bottle of Canyon Road White
Zinfandel Rosé (1)

DRINKS PACKAGE 6 £42

San Pellegrino Lemon (4) San Pellegrino Orange (4)
Pepsi Max (4)

The
QuUCCNS

CITY SQUARE, LEEDS

thequeensleeds.co.uk

Drinks



WHITE WINE 125ml  175ml  250ml

Canyon Road
Pinot Grigio, USA 580 7.70 1055

Medium bodied, hints of green apple, citrus, white peach and
floral blossom. A crisp pinot grigio leaving a refreshing and
revitalising finish on your palate.

La Cour Des Dames
Sauvignon Blanc, France 6.70 890 1220

Rich and aromatic with intense scents of fruit mingled with
Sauvignon aromas like gooseberries, passionfruit, green
tomatoes, wild strawberries and lemons. Displaying floral
nuances of honeysuckle with mineral ‘flinty’ scent from the
limestone soil.

Blass Chardonnay, Australia 530 7.00 9.60

Rich and creamy with ripe mangos, peaches and citrus fruits.

Fairway Chenin Blanc, South Africa v

Fresh green apples and light tropical fruit.

Rothschild Pays D’Oc Viognier, France

Lovely nose of delicate white peach with defined floral
character. The palate has rich stone fruit, with subtle almond
character, remaining clean and fresh. Younger wine possesses
a vibrant zesty floral character, becoming nuttier and more
rounded with age.

Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Bursting with rich, ripe fruit with a wonderful mouthfeel
and bright refreshing finish.

Langlois Chateau Sancerre, France

Crisp with aromas of lemon, lime and white peach.

PROSECCO AND CHAMPAGNE

Vivoli Prosecco, Italy VE

Notes of banana, apple and acacia flowers.
A refreshing finish.

[talia Prosecco Rosé

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial NV

Slightly appley, yeasty nose and long, rich flavours
of biscuit, toasty fruit.

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label NV

Full-bodied, rich and fruity with great elegance and a
delightful long finish. A full, dry, rounded champagne
of high quality.

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial Rosé

The most extrovert and seductive expression of
the Moét & Chandon style. Expressive aromas of wild
strawberries and redcurrant, with hints of white pepper.

Dom Pérignon

The best known of the luxury champagnes — from the
Moét house.

Freixenet 0%

Bottle

30.00

35.00

30.00

30.00

34.00

42.00

54.00

Bottle

46.00

48.00

75.00

85.00

90.00

252.00

24.50

RED WINE 125ml  175ml  250ml

Canyon Road Merlot, USA 580 7.70 10.55

With a soft and elegant mouthfeel, this wine has deep
flavours of rich cherries and jammy blackberries.

7 Fires Malbec, Argentina 610 820 11.30

Deep ruby with youthful Violet hues, intense aromas of
dark berries (mulberry/blackberry).

Blass Shiraz, Australia 530 7.00 9.60

Blackcurrants and dark cherry with rich spice and
subtle vanilla.

Los Gansos Pinot Noir, Chile

Ripe strawberries and redcurrants with a savoury hint.

La Joya Single Vineyard Malbec, Chile VE

Silky with ripe red fruit and brooding black fruit and touch
of lavender.

Covila Gran Reserva Rioja, Spain VE

Toasted oak, sweet spices and vanilla blended with rich red
berries and dried fruit.

ROSE WINE 125ml  175ml  250ml

Canyon Road White 580 7.70 10.55
Zinfandel, USA

Sweet strawberry, cherry and watermelon.

Principato Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy

Crisp with delicate fresh strawberries and white peach.

DRAUGHT BEER Half Pint
Staropramen 3.00
Prahva 2.85
Black Sheep 3.25

BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Coors

Corona

Black Sheep 500ml
Heineken 0.0%

V Suitable for vegetarians VE Suitable for vegans

Bottle

30.00

32.00

30.00

34.00

37.00

54.00

Bottle

30.00

38.00

Pint

6.00
5.70
6.50

5.70
5.90
5.70
5.75
6.40
5.00

LIQUEURS

Pimms No.1
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Cointreau

Malibu

Southern Comfort
Baileys Irish Cream
Luxardo Sambuca
Disaronno Amaretto
Archers
Jagermeister

MIXER

Fentimans Tonic Water
Fentimans Light Tonic
Fentimans Ginger Ale

Fentimans Ginger Beer

SOFTS

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit
Red Bull
Soda Water on Tap

Pepsi

Diet Peps

R Whites Lemonade
Orange Juice

WATER

Harrogate Still Water 750ml

Harrogate Sparkling Water 750ml

Half Pint 2.60
Half Pint 2.60
Half Pint 2.60
Half Pint 2.60

5.70
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
6.00
5.70
5.20
6.00

3.80
3.80
4.00
4.00

420
5.20
1.50

Pint 3.75
Pint 3.75
Pint 3.75
Pint 3.75

5.20
5.20



