VODKA

Smirnoff Vodka	5.10
Ketel One	5.70
Belvedere	7.00

GIN

5.30
5.20
5.70
6.20
6.00
5.70
6.00

RUM

Dead Man's Fingers	6.00
Captain Morgan Dark	5.70
Bacardi	5.70

WHISKEY

Monkey Shoulder	6.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	6.00
Jack Daniel's	5.70
Bulleit Bourbon	6.00
Glenfiddich 12yr	6.50
Glenfiddich 15yr	6.85
Oban	8.50
Talisker	8.00
Jameson Irish Whiskey	6.00

BRANDY

Remy Martin 1738	7.50
Remy Martin VSOP	6.50

TEQUILA

Olmeca Silver	6.00
Altos Reposado	6.00

DRINKS PACKAGE 1

£70

 $12 \times Mixed$ Beers: Budweiser (4) Coors Light (4) Corona (4)

DRINKS PACKAGE 2

£86

Bottle of Canyon Road Merlot (1) Bottle of Canyon Road Pinot Grigio (1) Bottle of Canyon Road White Zinfandel Rosé (1)

DRINKS PACKAGE 3

£115

Bottle of Prosecco (1) Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc (1) Los Gansos Pinot Noir (1)

DRINKS PACKAGE 4

£160

Bottles of la Cours dames Sauvignon Blanc (3) Bottles of 7 Fires Malbec (2)

DRINKS PACKAGE 5

£195

12 x Bottles of Mixed Beers, Bottle of Prosecco (1) Bottle of Canyon Road Merlot (1) Bottle of Canyon Road Pinot Grigio (1) Bottle of Canyon Road White Zinfandel Rosé (1)

DRINKS PACKAGE 6

£42

San Pellegrino Lemon (4) San Pellegrino Orange (4) Pepsi Max (4)

Drinks







WHITE WINE	125ml 175ml 250ml	Bottle	RED WINE	125ml 175ml 250	ml Bottle	LIQUEURS	
Canyon Road			Canyon Road Merlot, USA	5.80 7.70 10.	55 30.00	Pimms No.1	5.70
•		30.00	With a soft and elegant mouthfe	eel, this wine has deep		Martini Rosso	5.20
Medium bodied, hints of green a	pple, citrus, white peach and	1	flavours of rich cherries and jam	•		Martini Extra Dry	5.20
floral blossom. A crisp pinot grig	• •					Martini Bianco	5.20
revitalising finish on your palate.			7 Fires Malbec, Argentina	6.10 8.20 11.	30 32.00	Cointreau	5.70
			Deep ruby with youthful Violet h	hues, intense aromas of		Malibu	5.70
La Cour Des Dames	. = 0 000 1000	25.00	dark berries (mulberry/blackberr	ry).		Southern Comfort	5.70
Sauvignon Blanc, France	6.70 8.90 12.20	35.00				Baileys Irish Cream	5.70
Rich and aromatic with intense s	9		Blass Shiraz, Australia	5.30 7.00 9.	60 30.00	Luxardo Sambuca	6.00
Sauvignon aromas like gooseberi			Blackcurrants and dark cherry w	vith rich spice and		Disaronno Amaretto	5.70
tomatoes, wild strawberries and nuances of honeysuckle with mir			subtle vanilla.			Archers	5.20
limestone soil.	neral liney seems from the					Jagermeister	6.00
			Los Gansos Pinot Noir, Chile	9	34.00	jagermeister	0.00
Blass Chardonnay, Australia	5.30 7.00 9.60	30.00	Ripe strawberries and redcurran	nts with a savoury hint.			
Rich and creamy with ripe mang	os, peaches and citrus fruits.		La Joya Single Vineyard Malbe	ec Chile VE	37.00	MIXER	
Fairway Chenin Blanc, South	Africa V	30.00	. , ,				
,		30.00	Silky with ripe red fruit and broc of lavender.	oding black fruit and touc	n	Fentimans Tonic Water	3.80
Fresh green apples and light trop	olcai iruit.		or laverider.			Fentimans Light Tonic	3.80
Rothschild Pays D'Oc Viognie	er, France	34.00	Covila Gran Reserva Rioja, S	nain VF	54.00	Fentimans Ginger Ale	4.00
Lovely nose of delicate white pe			Toasted oak, sweet spices and va	•		Fentimans Ginger Beer	4.00
character. The palate has rich sto		İ	berries and dried fruit.	arinia bierided with Fieli iv			
character, remaining clean and fr	esh. Younger wine possesses	5					
a vibrant zesty floral character, b	pecoming nuttier and more					SOFTS	
rounded with age.			ROSÉ WINE	125ml 175ml 250	ml Bottle	120 0 8 D 5	420
Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blan	nc New Zealand	42.00				J20 Orange & Passion Fruit	4.20
,		12.00	Canyon Road White	5.80 7.70 10.	55 30.00	Red Bull	5.20
Bursting with rich, ripe fruit with and bright refreshing finish.	i a wonderiui moutilleel		Zinfandel, USA			Soda Water on Tap	1.50
and origine remeating initiation			Sweet strawberry, cherry and wa	atermelon.		Pepsi	Half Pint 2.60 Pint 3.75
Langlois Chateau Sancerre, F	rance	54.00				Diet Peps	Half Pint 2.60 Pint 3.75
Crisp with aromas of lemon, lim	e and white peach.		Principato Pinot Grigio Blush	ı, İtaly	38.00	R Whites Lemonade	Half Pint 2.60 Pint 3.75
			Crisp with delicate fresh strawbe	erries and white peach.		Orange Juice	Half Pint 2.60 Pint 3.75
PROSECCO AND C	CHAMPAGNE	Bottle					
			DRAUGHT BEER	Half P	int Pint		
Vivoli Prosecco, Italy VE		46.00				WATER	
Notes of banana, apple and acad	cia flowers.		Staropramen		.00 6.00		F 20
A refreshing finish.			Prahva		.85 5.70	Harrogate Still Water 750ml	5.20
Italia Prosecco Rosé		48.00	Black Sheep	3	25 6.50	Harrogate Sparkling Water 750ml	5.20
M ", 0 Cl D , 1	. 1 8 13 /	75.00					
Moët & Chandon Brut Impe		75.00	BOTTLED BEER				
Slightly appley, yeasty nose and	long, rich flavours						
of biscuit, toasty fruit.			Budweiser		5.70		
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label I	NV	85.00	Peroni Nastro Azzurro		5.90		
Full-bodied, rich and fruity with			Coors		5.70		
delightful long finish. A full, dry,	0 0		Corona		5.75		
of high quality.			Black Sheep 500ml		6.40		
M "1 0 Cl		00.00	Heineken 0.0%		5.00		
Moët & Chandon Brut Impe		90.00					
The most extrovert and seducti							
the Moët & Chandon style. Exp							

strawberries and redcurrant, with hints of white pepper.

The best known of the luxury champagnes – from the $\,$

Dom Pérignon

Moët house.

Freixenet 0%

252.00

24.50

 $[\]boldsymbol{V}$ Suitable for vegetarians $\ \boldsymbol{VE}$ Suitable for vegans